

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

I.A.3&4 Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4809/2005  
(FOR SUBSTITUTION OF LRS OF DECEASED RR NO.2 AND C/DELAY IN FILING  
SUBSTITUTION WITH OFFICE REPORT)

R. VENUGOPAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANIVANNAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar,Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Three weeks' time has been granted to file proof of publication.

Await report from the Ld. District Judge concerned.

List again on 10.10.2006.

ar

jk