

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.7

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3 & 4/2005 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)

No(s).4809/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 10/06/2002 in SA No. 351/1990 of The HIGH COURT OF
MADRAS)

R. VENUGOPAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANIVANNAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for substitution of LRs of deceased RR No.2 and c/delay in filing substitution with office report)

Date: 04/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Subramaniam, Adv.
Mrs.Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with SLP(C)Nos.3614-3618 of 2005 after
two weeks.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
NAND SINGH)

(A

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER