

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4174 OF 2007

R. VENUGOPAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MANIVANNAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing LRs on record and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4168-4172 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 11/04/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Mr. B. Ragunath, Adv.(mentioned by)
Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar,A.O.R.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,A.O.R.

M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for
appellant, list after two weeks.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master